[Donnerstag, 29.08.24| [ Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraRe

Am Polygon A 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Westring B 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
Am Schwermer D 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 6.32 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Mombach/Bahnhof A 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
Eintrachthalle A 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05
Alte Waggonfabrik A 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Zwerchallee A 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
Alte Lokhalle A 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Mombacher Tor A 5.05 5.35 6.05 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Goetheunterfiihrung A 5.06 536 6.06 641 7.11 7.41 811 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A 5.07 5.37 6.07 642 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12
Baentschstralle A 5.08 538 6.08 643 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13
Hauptbahnhof West A 510 540 6.11 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 515 545 6.13 648 7.18 7.48 8.18 848 9.18 9.4810.1810.4811.1811.4812.18 12.48 13.1213.18
NeubrunnenstralRe A

Hindenburgplatz C

Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H 3.50

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 3.51

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 3.52

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 3.53

Landtag A 3.54

Briickenplatz B 3.55

Miinsterplatz B 5.16 546 6.14 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.20
Schillerplatz B 5.18 548 6.16 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.16 13.22
Hoéfchen/Listmann B 520 550 6.18 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.18 13.24
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 3.56 5.22 552 6.20 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.20 13.26
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 3.57 5.23 5.53 6.21 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.21 13.27
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 3.58 5.24 554 6.22 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.22 13.28
Stadtpark B 4.00 526 556 6.24 7.00 7.30 8.00 830 9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.24 13.30
Favorite-Parkhotel B 4.01 527 557 6.26 7.02 7.32 8.02 832 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.26 13.32
Weisenauer Synagoge B 4.02 528 558 6.28 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.28 13.34
Wormser Stralle B 4.03 529 559 6.29 7.05 7.35 8.05 835 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.29 13.35
Zur Alten Portland B 4.04 530 6.00 6.30 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.31 13.37
Bouguenais-Allee B 4.07 535 6.05 6.35 7.12 7.42 8.12 842 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.36 13.42
In der Nachtweid B 4.08 536 6.06 6.36 7.13 7.43 8.13 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.37 13.43
Stuttgarter Stralle A 4.09 537 6.07 6.37 7.15 7.45 8.15 845 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.1513.39 13.45
Heimatmuseum A 410 538 6.08 6.38 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.40 13.46
NeckarstraRe B 411 5.39 6.09 6.40 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.42 13.48
Am Polygon A 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.42 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37
Westring B 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.43 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38
Am Schwermer D 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 19.45 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.47 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41
Mombach/Bahnhof A 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.48 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42
Eintrachthalle A 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 19.50 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44
Alte Waggonfabrik A 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 19.51 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45
Zwerchallee A 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 19.53 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46
Alte Lokhalle A 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 19.54 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47
Mombacher Tor A 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 19.55 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48
Goetheunterfiihrung A 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 19.56 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jud. Friedh. A |13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 19.57 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50
Baentschstralle A 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 19.58 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51
Hauptbahnhof West A 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.01 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.06 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.03 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56
Neubrunnenstrale A 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.27

Hindenburgplatz C 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.28
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.30

Landtag A 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.31

Briickenplatz B 17.2517.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.32

Miinsterplatz B 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.08 16.20 16.50 20.57 21.27 21.57
Schillerplatz B 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.10 16.22 16.52 20.59 21.29 21.59
Héfchen/Listmann B 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.12 16.24 16.54 21.0121.3122.01
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.14 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.3321.0321.3322.03
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.15 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.16 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.3521.0521.3522.05
Stadtpark B 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.18 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
Favorite-Parkhotel B 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.20 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.3921.09 21.39 22.09
Weisenauer Synagoge B 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.22 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.4121.11 21.41 22.11
Wormser Stralle B 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.23 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.4221.1221.4222.12
Zur Alten Portland B 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.25 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.4321.1321.4322.13
Bouguenais-Allee B 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.30 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
In der Nachtweid B 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.31 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.4921.1921.49 22.19
Stuttgarter Strale A 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.33 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.5021.20 21.50 22.20
Heimatmuseum A 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.34 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.5121.21 21.51 22.21
NeckarstraRe B 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.36 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
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[Donnerstag, 29.08.24|

60| Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraRe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

22.26 23.11

22.27 23.12
22.2923.14
22.3123.16
22.3323.17
22.3423.18
22.3523.19
22.37 23.21
22.39 23.22
22.4123.23
22.4223.24
22.43 23.25
22.48 23.28
22.49 23.29
22.50 23.30
22.5123.31
22.53 23.32
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[Freitag, 30.08.24| [l

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

3.50
3.51
3.52
3.53
3.54
3.55

3.56
3.57
3.58
4.00
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11

5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.10
5.15

5.16
5.18
5.20
5.22
5.23
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39

5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.45

5.46
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09

6.05
6.06

6.08
6.11
6.13

6.14
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.24
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40

6.27

6.30
6.32
6.33
6.35

6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41

6.43
6.46
6.48

6.50
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
7.00
7.02
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.18

6.57

7.00
7.02
7.03
7.05

7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1

7.13
7.16
7.18

7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48

7.27
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.35

7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.46
7.48

7.50
7.52
7.54
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.18

7.57

8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05

8.08
8.09
8.10
8.1

8.13
8.16
8.18

8.20
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48

8.27

8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35

8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41

8.43
8.46
8.48

8.50
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.02
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

8.57

9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05

9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1

9.13
9.16
9.18

9.20
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28

9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00
9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11
9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16

9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.12 13.18

9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.14 13.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.16 13.22
9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.18 13.24
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.20 13.26
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.21 13.27
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.22 13.28

9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.24 13.30
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.26 13.32
9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.28 13.34
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.29 13.35
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.31 13.37
9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.36 13.42
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.37 13.43
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.39 13.45
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.40 13.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.42 13.48

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27
13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35
13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41
13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46

13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.08 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.10 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.12 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.14 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.15 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.16 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.18 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00
14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.20 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.22 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04
14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.23 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.25 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.30 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.31 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.33 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.34 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.36 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18

15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.42 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37
15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.43 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 19.45 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 19.47 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 19.48 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42
16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 19.50 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 19.51 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 19.53 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46
16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 19.54 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 19.55 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48
16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 19.56 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49
16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 19.57 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 19.58 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.01 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54
13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.06 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.03 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56

20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57
20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59
20.3121.01 21.31 22.01
20.3321.03 21.33 22.03
20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
20.3521.0521.3522.05
20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
20.4121.11 21.41 22.11
20.4221.1221.4222.12
20.4321.1321.4322.13
20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
20.4921.19 21.49 22.19
20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
20.5121.21 21.51 22.21
20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23
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[Freitag, 30.08.24| [l

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

22.07 22.37 23.07
22.08 22.38 23.08
22.09 22.39 23.09
22.1122.4123.11
22.1222.4223.12
22.14 22.44 23.14
22.1522.4523.15
22.16 22.46 23.16
22.17 22.47 23.17
22.18 22.48 23.18
22.1922.49 23.19
22.2022.50 23.20
22.2122.5123.21
22.24 22,54 23.24
22.26 22.56 23.26

22.27 22.57 23.27
22.29 22.59 23.29
22.3123.01 23.31
22.33 23.03 23.33
22.34 23.04 23.34
22.3523.05 23.35
22.37 23.07 23.37
22.39 23.09 23.39
22.4123.1123.41
22.4223.1223.42
22.4323.13 23.43
22.48 23.18 23.48
22.49 23.19 23.49
22.50 23.20 23.50
22.5123.21 23.51
22.53 23.23 23.53

0.07

0.08
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.17
0.18
0.19
0.20
0.21
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28

1.07
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|Samstag, 31.08.24|

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

3.50
3.51
3.52
3.53
3.54
3.55

3.56
3.57
3.58
4.00
4.01
4.02
4.03
4.04
4.07
4.08
4.09
4.10
4.11

6.07

6.09
6.11
6.12
6.14

6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19

6.21
6.24
6.26

6.27
6.29
6.31
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.53

6.37

6.39
6.41
6.42
6.44

6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49

6.51
6.54
6.56

6.57
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.1
712
7.13
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23

7.07

7.09
7.1
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.19

7.21
7.24
7.26

7.27
7.29
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.53

7.37

7.39
741
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.54
7.56

7.57
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.09
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23

8.07

8.09
8.11
8.12
8.14

8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19

8.21
8.24
8.26

8.27
8.29
8.31
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.53

8.27

8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35

8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41

8.43
8.46
8.48

8.50
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.02
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18

8.57

9.00
9.02
9.03
9.05

9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1

9.13
9.16
9.18

9.20
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.30
9.32
9.34
9.35
9.37
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.48

9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32
9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33
9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38
9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40
9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41
9.4210.12 10.42 11.1211.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43
9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48

9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54
9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57
9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58
10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00
10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02
10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05
10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07
10.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12
10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13
10.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15
10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A

14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.17 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07
14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.18 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08
15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.19 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.21 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.22 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12
15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.24 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.25 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.26 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.27 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.28 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18
15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.29 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.30 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.31 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21

Hauptbahnhof West A 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.34 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.36 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 0.07
Neubrunnenstrale A

Hindenburgplatz C

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Miinsterplatz B 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27 0.08
Schillerplatz B 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29 0.10
Héfchen/Listmann B 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31 0.12
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33 0.13
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34 0.14
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.15
Stadtpark B 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37 0.17
Favorite-Parkhotel B 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.18
Weisenauer Synagoge B 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.19
Wormser Stralle B 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42 0.20
Zur Alten Portland B 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.21
Bouguenais-Allee B 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.24
In der Nachtweid B 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.25
Stuttgarter Stralle A 15.4516.1516.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.26
Heimatmuseum A 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21 23.51 0.27
Neckarstralle B 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23 23.53 0.28
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|Samstag, 31.08.24| [{i

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

1.07

Jahresfahrplan 2024

Giiltig ab 01.01.2024

Erstellt: 29.07.2024 - 11:45:54

Seite: 6



[Sonntag, 01.09.24| [J]

Mombach/Am Polygon > Ginsheim/NeckarstraBe

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jiid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
NeubrunnenstralRe A
Hindenburgplatz C
Stralenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

8.08 9.07 10.07 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
8.09 9.08 10.08 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
8.10 9.0910.09 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09
8.12 9.1110.1111.1111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
8.13 9.1210.1211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.1213.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12
8.15 9.1410.1411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14
8.16 9.1510.1511.1511.4512.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
8.17 9.1610.16 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
8.18 9.1710.17 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
8.19 9.1810.1811.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
8.20 9.1910.1911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
8.21 9.2010.20 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
8.22 9.2110.2111.2111.5112.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
8.24 9.2410.24 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26

3.50
3.51
3.52
3.53
3.54
3.55
8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
8.29 9.2910.29 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
8.31 9.3110.3111.3112.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
3.56 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
3.57 8.34 9.3410.34 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
3.58 8.35 9.3510.3511.3512.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
4.00 8.37 9.3710.37 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
4.01 8.38 9.3910.39 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
4.02 8.39 9.4110.4111.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41
4.03 8.40 9.4210.4211.4212.1212.4213.1213.42 14.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42
4.04 8.41 9.4310.4311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
4.07 8.46 9.48 10.48 11.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
4.08 8.47 9.4910.49 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
4.09 8.48 9.5010.50 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
4.10 8.49 9.5110.5111.5112.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
4.11 8.50 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53

Am Polygon A

Westring B

Am Schwermer D
Ortsverwaltung Mombach A
Mombach/Bahnhof A
Eintrachthalle A

Alte Waggonfabrik A
Zwerchallee A

Alte Lokhalle A

Mombacher Tor A
Goetheunterfiihrung A
Fritz-Kohl-Str./Alter Jid. Friedh. A
Baentschstrale A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Neubrunnenstrale A
Hindenburgplatz C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek C
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Munsterplatz B

Schillerplatz B
Hoéfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus C
Fischtor/Antenne Mainz B
Holzturm/Malakoff-Passage B
Stadtpark B
Favorite-Parkhotel B
Weisenauer Synagoge B
Wormser Stralle B

Zur Alten Portland B
Bouguenais-Allee B

In der Nachtweid B
Stuttgarter Stralle A
Heimatmuseum A
Neckarstralle B

18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09
18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11
18.4219.1219.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.16 21.46 22.16
18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20
18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24
18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.26 23.15

18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 23.16
18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 23.18
19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.20
19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.21
19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.22
19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.23
19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.25
19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.26
19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.27
19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.28
19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.29
19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.32
19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.33
19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.34
19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.35
19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.36
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